
54
40
COMMUNITY
     SHUTTLE

RT.THE

With Connections to NJ TRANSIT:
- 553:Upper Deerfield-Atlantic City 
- 554:Lindenwold PATCO-Atlantic City
- AC Rail:Philadelphia-Atlantic City

SJTA CUSTOMER SERVICE
856-227-7571

NEW SCHEDULE 
UPDATE!
NEW SCHEDULE 
UPDATE!
EFFECTIVE DATE OCTOBER 14th

3:35 PM

3:40 PM

3:43 PM

3:45 PM

3:48 PM
3:52 PM

3:54 PM

4:05 PM

4:07 PM

4:16 PM

4:26 PM

4:29 PM

4:31 PM

4:33 PM

2:15 PM

2:20 PM

2:23 PM

2:25 PM

2:28 PM
2:32 PM

2:34 PM

2:45 PM

2:47 PM

2:56 PM

3:06 PM

3:09 PM

3:11 PM

3:13 PM

3:18 PM 4:38 PM

5:15 PM

5:20 PM

5:23 PM

5:25 PM

5:28 PM
5:45 PM

5:47 PM

5:54 PM

5:56 PM

6:05 PM

6:15 PM

6:18 PM

6:20 PM

6:22 PM

6:27 PM

6:00 PM

6:05 PM

6:08 PM

6:10 PM

6:13 PM
6:28 PM

6:30 PM

6:41 PM

6:43 PM

6:52 PM

7:02 PM

7:05 PM

7:07 PM

7:09 PM

7:14 PM

Hammonton Walmart

Hammonton ShopRite 

Hammonton Broadway @ Silver Terrace (across from Silver Terrace Apts.)

Hammonton Park Ave @ Samuel Dr. (across from Park Ave. Condos) 

Hammonton Hammonton Rail Station 
Arr

Dep
Arr
Dep

Arr
Dep

Arr
Dep

Arr
Dep

Hammonton Egg Harbor Rd. near Rt. 54 (across from Cham. Of Comm.)

Collings Lakes Cains Mills Rd. @ Black Horse Pike (across from Wawa)

Collings Lakes Cains Mills Rd. near Cedar Lake Dr. (across from Fire Station)

Newtonville Martin Luther King Center

Buena Rt. 40 @Rt. 54 (Wawa at milemarker 35)

Landisville South Blvd. @ Central Ave. (near Muni. Bldg.)                        

Minotola Central Ave @ Wheat Rd (Pantry 1 Food Mart)

Buena Vista Twp. Wheat Road @ Rt. 40 (Rodeway Inn)

Richland

T AC Rail

T 554

T 315 (limited)

T 553

T 553Route 40 @ Main Avenue (transit shelter)

-

-

-

-

- -

-

6:40 AM

6:42 AM

6:51 AM

7:01 AM

7:04 AM

7:06 AM

7:08 AM

7:13 AM

7:00 AM

7:04 AM

7:06 AM

7:09AM

7:11 AM

7:22 AM

7:24 AM

7:33 AM

7:43 AM

7:46 AM

7:48 AM

7:50 AM

7:55 AM

8:55 AM

9:00 AM

9:03 AM

9:05 AM

9:08 AM

9:10 AM

9:21 AM

9:23 AM

9:32 AM

9:42 AM

9:45 AM

9:47 AM

9:49 AM

9:54 AM

9:50 AM

9:55 AM

9:58 AM

10:00 AM

10:03 AM
10:17 AM

10:19 AM

10:30 AM

10:32 AM

10:41 AM

10:51 AM

10:54 AM

10:56 AM

10:58 AM

11:03 AM

1

2

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

5

6

3

4

14

TO RICHLAND AM PM

AM PM

Map #

Richland Route 40 @ Main Avenue (transit shelter)

Minotola Central Ave @ Wheat Rd (across from Pantry 1 Food Mart)

Landisville South Blvd. @ Central Ave. (near Muni. Bldg.)                        

Buena Rt. 40 @Rt. 54 (Budget Lodge)

Newtonville Martin Luther King Center

Collings Lakes Cains Mills Rd. near Cedar Lake Dr. (Fire Station)

Collings Lakes Cains Mills Rd. @ Black Horse Pike (Wawa)

Hammonton Egg Harbor Rd. near Bellevue Ave. (Cham. of Comm).

Hammonton Hammonton Rail Station 

Hammonton Park Ave @ Samuel Dr. (Park Ave. Condos) 

Hammonton Broadway @ Silver Terrace (Silver Terrace Apts.)

Hammonton Walmart

T 553 6:00 AM 7:55 AM 10:00 AM 11:20 AM

6:06 AM 8:01 AM 10:06 AM 11:26 AM

6:08 AM 8:03 AM 10:08 AM 11:28 AM

6:11 AM 8:06 AM 10:11 AM 11:31 AM

6:21 AM 8:16 AM 10:21 AM 11:41 AM

6:28 AM 8:23 AM 10:28 AM 11:48 AM

T 315 (limited) 6:30 AM 8:25 AM 10:30 AM 11:50 AM

T 554 6:40 AM 8:35 AM 10:40 AM 12:00 PM

6:42 AM 8:37 AM 10:42 AMT AC Rail 10:49 AM
12:02 PM
12:09 PM

6:44 AM 8:40 AM 10:51 AM 12:11 PM

6:46 AM 8:42 AM 10:53 AM 12:13 PM

6:55 AM 8:51 AM 11:02 AM 12:22 PM

6:35 PM

6:41 PM

6:43 PM

6:46 PM

6:56 PM

7:03 PM

7:05 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:32 PM

7:41 PM

1:45 PM

1:51 PM

1:53 PM

1:56 PM

2:06 PM

2:13 PM

2:15 PM

2:25 PM

2:27 PM

2:29 PM

2:31 PM

2:40 PM

3:25 PM

3:31 PM

3:33 PM

3:36 PM

3:46 PM

3:53 PM

3:55 PM

4:05 PM

4:07 PM

4:09 PM

4:11 PM

4:20 PM1

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

3

4

14

Buena Vista Twp. Wheat Road @ Rt. 40 (Dollar General) T 553 6:04 AM 7:59 AM 10:04 AM 11:24 AM 6:39 PM1:49 PM 3:29 PM13

Hammonton ShopRite 6:50 AM 8:46 AM

8:40 AM

8:46 AM

8:48 AM

8:51 AM

9:01 AM

9:08 AM

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

9:22 AM

9:24 AM

9:26 AM

9:35 AM

8:44 AM

9:30 AM 10:57 AM 12:17 PM

4:40 PM

4:46 PM

4:48 PM

4:51 PM

5:01 PM

5:08 PM

5:10 PM

5:20 PM

5:34 PM

5:36 PM

5:45 PM

4:44 PM

5:40 PM 7:36 PM2:35 PM 4:15 PM2

TO HAMMONTON
Map #

Arr
Dep

Arr
Dep

5:22 PM
5:32 PM

Arr
Dep

7:17 PM
7:28 PM

Arr
Dep


