

NEW SCHEDULE UPDATEI

EFFECTIVE DATE OCTOBER 14th

 $\Lambda \Lambda \Lambda$

E

Map#	TO KI	CHLAND		<u></u>					VI	
1	Hammonton	Walmart	-	7:00 AM	8:55 AM	9:50 AM	2:15 PM	3:35 PM	5:15 PM	6:00 PM
2	Hammonton	ShopRite	-	-	9:00 AM	9:55 AM	2:20 PM	3:40 PM	5:20 PM	6:05 PM
3	Hammonton	Broadway @ Silver Terrace (across from Silver Terrace Apts.)	-	7:04 AM	9:03 AM	9:58 AM	2:23 PM	3:43 PM	5:23 PM	6:08 PM
4	Hammonton	Park Ave @ Samuel Dr. (across from Park Ave. Condos)	-	7:06 AM	9:05 AM	10:00 AM	2:25 PM	3:45 PM	5:25 PM	6:10 PM
5	Hammonton	Hammonton Rail Station T AC Rail	-	7:09AM	9:08 AM	Arr 10:03 AM Dep 10:17 AM	Arr 2:28 PM Dep 2:32 PM	Arr 3:48 PM Dep 3:52 PM	Arr 5:28 PM Dep 5:45 PM	Arr 6:13 PM Dep 6:28 PM
6	Hammonton	Egg Harbor Rd. near Rt. 54 (across from Cham. Of Comm.) T 554	-	7:11 AM	9:10 AM	10:19 AM	2:34 PM	3:54 PM	5:47 PM	6:30 PM
7	Collings Lakes	Cains Mills Rd. @ Black Horse Pike (across from Wawa) T 315 (limited)	6:40 AM	7:22 AM	9:21 AM	10:30 AM	2:45 PM	4:05 PM	5:54 PM	6:41 PM
8	Collings Lakes	Cains Mills Rd. near Cedar Lake Dr. (across from Fire Station)	6:42 AM	7:24 AM	9:23 AM	10:32 AM	2:47 PM	4:07 PM	5:56 PM	6:43 PM
9	Newtonville	Martin Luther King Center	6:51 AM	7:33 AM	9:32 AM	10:41 AM	2:56 PM	4:16 PM	6:05 PM	6:52 PM
10	Buena	Rt. 40 @Rt. 54 (Wawa at milemarker 35)	7:01 AM	7:43 AM	9:42 AM	10:51 AM	3:06 PM	4:26 PM	6:15 PM	7:02 PM
11	Landisville	South Blvd. @ Central Ave. (near Muni. Bldg.)	7:04 AM	7:46 AM	9:45 AM	10:54 AM	3:09 PM	4:29 PM	6:18 PM	7:05 PM
12	Minotola	Central Ave @ Wheat Rd (Pantry 1 Food Mart)	7:06 AM	7:48 AM	9:47 AM	10:56 AM	3:11 PM	4:31 PM	6:20 PM	7:07 PM
13	Buena Vista Twp.	Wheat Road @ Rt. 40 (Rodeway Inn) T 553	7:08 AM	7:50 AM	9:49 AM	10:58 AM	3:13 PM	4:33 PM	6:22 PM	7:09 PM
14	Richland	Route 40 @ Main Avenue (transit shelter) T 553	7:13 AM	7:55 AM	9:54 AM	11:03 AM	3:18 PM	4:38 PM	6:27 PM	7:14 PM

	TO H	AMMONTON	AM			PM					
14	Richland	Route 40 @ Main Avenue (transit shelter) T 553	6:00 AM	7:55 AM	8:40 AM	10:00 AM	11:20 AM	1:45 PM	3:25 PM	4:40 PM	6:35 PM
13	Buena Vista Twp.	Wheat Road @ Rt. 40 (Dollar General) T 553	6:04 AM	7:59 AM	8:44 AM	10:04 AM	11:24 AM	1:49 PM	3:29 PM	4:44 PM	6:39 PM
12	Minotola	Central Ave @ Wheat Rd (across from Pantry 1 Food Mart)	6:06 AM	8:01 AM	8:46 AM	10:06 AM	11:26 AM	1:51 PM	3:31 PM	4:46 PM	6:41 PM
11	Landisville	South Blvd. @ Central Ave. (near Muni. Bldg.)	6:08 AM	8:03 AM	8:48 AM	10:08 AM	11:28 AM	1:53 PM	3:33 PM	4:48 PM	6:43 PM
10	Buena	Rt. 40 @Rt. 54 (Budget Lodge)	6:11 AM	8:06 AM	8:51 AM	10:11 AM	11:31 AM	1:56 PM	3:36 PM	4:51 PM	6:46 PM
9	Newtonville	Martin Luther King Center	6:21 AM	8:16 AM	9:01 AM	10:21 AM	11:41 AM	2:06 PM	3:46 PM	5:01 PM	6:56 PM
8	Collings Lakes	Cains Mills Rd. near Cedar Lake Dr. (Fire Station)	6:28 AM	8:23 AM	9:08 AM	10:28 AM	11:48 AM	2:13 PM	3:53 PM	5:08 PM	7:03 PM
7	Collings Lakes	Cains Mills Rd. @ Black Horse Pike (Wawa) T 315 (limited)	6:30 AM	8:25 AM	9:10 AM	10:30 AM	11:50 AM	2:15 PM	3:55 PM	5:10 PM	7:05 PM
6	Hammonton	Egg Harbor Rd. near Bellevue Ave. (Cham. of Comm).	6:40 AM	8:35 AM	9:20 AM	10:40 AM	12:00 PM	2:25 PM	4:05 PM	5:20 PM	7:15 PM
5	Hammonton	Hammonton Rail Station T AC Rail	6:42 AM	8:37 AM	9:22 AM	Arr 10:42 AM Dep 10:49 AM	Arr 12:02 PM Dep 12:09 PM	2:27 PM	4:07 PM	Arr 5:22 PM Dep 5:32 PM	Arr 7:17 PM Dep 7:28 PM
4	Hammonton	Park Ave @ Samuel Dr. (Park Ave. Condos)	6:44 AM	8:40 AM	9:24 AM	10:51 AM	12:11 PM	2:29 PM	4:09 PM	5:34 PM	7:30 PM
3	Hammonton	Broadway @ Silver Terrace (Silver Terrace Apts.)	6:46 AM	8:42 AM	9:26 AM	10:53 AM	12:13 PM	2:31 PM	4:11 PM	5:36 PM	7:32 PM
2	Hammonton	ShopRite	6:50 AM	8:46 AM	9:30 AM	10:57 AM	12:17 PM	2:35 PM	4:15 PM	5:40 PM	7:36 PM
1	Hammonton	Walmart	6:55 AM	8:51 AM	9:35 AM	11:02 AM	12:22 PM	2:40 PM	4:20 PM	5:45 PM	7:41 PM

With Connections to NJ TRANSIT:

- 553:Upper Deerfield-Atlantic City
- 554:Lindenwold PATCO-Atlantic City
- AC Rail:Philadelphia-Atlantic City

